
1.30-2.0 Broadcast, to Schools .
4.45 5.0 Children’s session:
"Fumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons"
6. 0 Budget of Sport from ‘The

6.15 "LONDON
N 8, w

7.30 Gardening Talk—7.45.News and CommentarySoe* the United States8.0. BBC Symprony Orchestra,
Symphony No, 4 in E Minor; Op.228 .( Brahms) :

9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Personalities on Parade:
Hildegardeé; "The Blue Room"
(Rodgers), ‘"Zigeuner" (cow-ard), ‘"‘Hildegarde Looks Back,""Leave Us Face It’? (Loesser)
9.40 Tunes of the Times10.0 Close down

Friday. September 14| 1ZB sienepag280 m.
6.: 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
"(Sally) ;

2.15 Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Youngee

4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Uncfe Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion8.45 His Last Plunge
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)41. 0 "London News
11.15 Just on the» Corner of
Dream Street .

27B WELLINGTON
1130
ke. 265m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy |

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister |
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter2.15 Reserved
.30 Home Service session
O For Ever Young
0 Women’s World
6.15 London Newsa

6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 ‘Songs of Love and Devotion
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Your Lucky Request session11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News3 Health Talk
Breakfast ClubAunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JanePiano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big SisterLunchtime Fare

12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)2.15 Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)4.45 Captain Danger
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)

°
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ot
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6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrapbook y

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried

be
Songs of Love and Devo
ion
8.45 Looking on the Bright Side
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News

4ZB Pt reg pe m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Cuhrent Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
42. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
4. 0 Luncheon Melodies
2.15 Personal Problems (final
broadcast)
2.30 The Home Service. session
(Joyce)
—

3. 0 For Ever Young.
4. 0 Women’s World (Tul)
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Pedilar’s Pack
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8 5 The Man f Might Have
Married|

8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Moon Over Africa
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 Fate Blows the Whistle
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club session
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
8.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Iatiner Uikethere
old friends
are best
Men in theirprime and men in their
youth allknowthe valueofBeechams
Pills. They are regarded as an old,
reliable friend and this is the fourth
generation of men and women to trust
them.

Purelyvegetable

BeechalisSold PillsEverywhere 93
Agents: Harold F. Ritchie (Nz.) Lta:,104-8 Dixon Street, Wellington.
Proprietors: Beechams Pllls Ltd:,St Helens Eneland

Wool
isWameilIt allowslessheat toescape
from the body than any
other fabric. It proteets
you from sudden changes
of temperature:
ASK FOR

BRUCE
King%Woollens
THe BRUCE WOOLLEN: MANUFACTURING CO:LTD,MILTON;OTAGO
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Six0'clockDate
With8MidnightKiss
She hadmet him once_~and dreamed
ever since. Then,on theafternoonof
theevening theyweretomeetagainher66girl friend said, Thepowdefyou use
iS more important than the frock you
wear, pleasetryTokalon
So,once again,Poudre Tokalon made
dreams come true Ten timesfinerthan
any other powder; Poudre Tokalon
clingsskin-tightthroughgay, romantichours becauseitisblendedwithMousseofCream Itisthat ingredient,too,which
makes complexions look So clear andfresh;,hidingblemishes andshinynose.
Made in six beart-disturbing shades,
Apricot, Natural, Peacb, Rose Peach,
Brunette and Rachel.

Ooudrte _ToKALON
fo Jonget-jasting_foueliess
TOKALON LIMITED,OXFORDSTREET,LONDON:
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